
Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er CECCHY Maurice BELLEVILLE 145464U 120 115 16 2 80 84 16 1 120 103 16 3 54 320 302 1,06

2e COCHET Francis BOURGES 159593W 120 119 16 1 120 121 16 1 105 131 16 50 345 371 0,93

3e MOTTET Christophe MER 018978Y 104 117 12 1 113 139 16 1 112 138 12 1 43 329 394 0,84

4e D'ETTORRE Hubert FOURCHAMBAULT 145314A 94 140 8 120 130 16 1 102 130 12 2 39 316 400 0,79

5e FAEDO Robert VILLEFRANCHE 018471 L 147 168 5 99 106 12 1 120 114 16 2 36 366 388 0,94

6e COULON Daniel MER 104900Q 140 149 8 1 101 127 8 1 95 132 12 30 336 408 0,82

7e VONNER Alain AUBIGNY 141084I 110 122 16 1 120 113 16 2 93 128 8 43 323 363 0,89

8e VILDART Pascal ROMORANTIN 155859M 157 153 16 2 114 113 12 2 94 137 5 37 365 403 0,91

9e BOURSEREAU Jean-Francois MER 160020K 102 122 12 1 114 143 12 102 124 8 1 34 318 389 0,82

10e LOREAU Eric FOURCHAMBAULT 138404G 140 176 12 1 56 70 12 1 92 129 8 34 288 375 0,77

11e SALAÜN  Michel VIERZON 014126I 145 132 16 2 110 119 12 1 31 255 251 1,02

12e FOURNIER Roland SALBRIS 123108Y 98 116 8 1 120 133 16 81 132 3 28 299 381 0,78

13e REMY Henri COSNE 139428Q 90 113 12 1 100 132 8 1 87 136 5 27 277 381 0,73

14e FRAPIER Marc ROMORANTIN 018385D 115 127 16 1 17 115 127 0,91

15e PIOU  Jacky MER 152627Z 140 194 5 94 127 12 17 234 321 0,73

16e CAMUS Gilles BELLEVILLE 018685 R 104 131 12 1 80 114 3 16 184 245 0,75

17e CHEVALIER Jean-Claude BOURGES 145886A 85 130 8 109 145 8 16 194 275 0,71

18e LUCON Lionel SAINT-AIGNAN 155623F 105 133 5 115 116 8 1 14 220 249 0,88

19e LAVOT Pierre BOURGES 140621N 130 177 8 79 125 3 11 209 302 0,69

20e PRIGENT Pierre MER 013996I 78 144 3 102 127 8 11 180 271 0,66

21e LE ROY Bernard COSNE 158393R 86 132 5 48 86 5 10 134 218 0,61

22e CHAPUT Maurice ROMORANTIN 18368M 108 133 8 1 9 108 133 0,81

23e VOISIN François VIERZON 168972Q 124 172 8 8 124 172 0,72

24e BRIDON Jean-Claude BOURGES 159488G 55 134 3 70 113 3 6 125 247 0,51

25e BODIN Michel SAINT-AIGNAN 140628U 107 177 2 82 123 3 5 189 300 0,63

26e BORREMANS Pim SAINT-AIGNAN 162468W 97 134 3 3 97 134 0,72

27e BEN ABDALLAH Ali Jean SALBRIS 018366K 134 158 2 2 134 158 0,85

Commission sportive 3 Bandes & Bande : DEGAUGUE Christian cs-3bandes-bande@cdb41.fr

T2 1/2 finales Rk Total
Pts

Total
Rep M-GClt NOM PRÉNOM CLUB Licence T1

SAISON 2019-2020
CLASSEMENT

Mode de jeu Catégorie Moyenne Tour Date
BANDE R2 0,00  0,99 1/2 FINALES 17/12/2019









Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er CECCHY Maurice BELLEVILLE 145464 U 120 115 16 2 80 84 16 1 35 200 199 1,01

2e VONNER Alain AUBIGNY 141084 I 110 122 16 1 120 113 16 2 35 230 235 0,98

3e COCHET Francis BOURGES 159593W 120 119 16 1 120 121 16 1 34 240 240 1,00

4e VILDART Pascal ROMORANTIN 155859M 157 153 16 2 114 113 12 2 32 271 266 1,02

5e SALAÜN  Michel VIERZON 014126 I 145 132 16 2 110 119 12 1 31 255 251 1,02

6e MOTTET Christophe MER 18978 104 117 12 1 113 139 16 1 30 217 256 0,85

7e LOREAU Eric FOURCHAMBAULT 138404G 140 176 12 1 56 70 12 1 26 196 246 0,80

8e FOURNIER Roland SALBRIS 123108 Y 98 116 8 1 120 133 16 25 218 249 0,88

9e BOURSEREAU Jean-Francois MER 160020 102 122 12 1 114 143 12 25 216 265 0,82

10e D'ETTORRE Hubert FOURCHAMBAULT 145314A 94 140 8 120 130 16 1 25 214 270 0,79

11e REMY Henri COSNE 139428Q 90 113 12 1 100 132 8 1 22 190 245 0,78

12e FAEDO Robert VILLEFRANCHE 018471 L 147 168 5 99 106 12 1 18 246 274 0,90

13e COULON Daniel MER 104900 140 149 8 1 101 127 8 1 18 241 276 0,87

14e FRAPIER Marc ROMORANTIN 18385D 115 127 16 1 17 115 127 0,91

15e PIOU  Jacky MER 152627 140 194 5 94 127 12 17 234 321 0,73

16e CAMUS Gilles BELLEVILLE 018685 R 104 131 12 1 80 114 3 16 184 245 0,75

17e CHEVALIER Jean-Claude BOURGES 145886A 85 130 8 109 145 8 16 194 275 0,71

18e LUCON Lionel SAINT-AIGNAN 155623 F 105 133 5 115 116 8 1 14 220 249 0,88

19e LAVOT Pierre BOURGES 140621N 130 177 8 79 125 3 11 209 302 0,69

20e PRIGENT Pierre MER 13996 78 144 3 102 127 8 11 180 271 0,66

21e LE ROY Bernard COSNE 158393R 86 132 5 48 86 5 10 134 218 0,61

22e CHAPUT Maurice ROMORANTIN 18368M 108 133 8 1 9 108 133 0,81

23e VOISIN François VIERZON 168972 Q 124 172 8 8 124 172 0,72

24e Bridon Jean-Claude BOURGES 159488G 55 134 3 70 113 3 6 125 247 0,51

25e BODIN Michel SAINT-AIGNAN 140628 U 107 177 2 82 123 3 5 189 300 0,63

26e BORREMANS Pim SAINT-AIGNAN 162468 W 97 134 3 3 97 134 0,72

27e BEN ABDALLAH Ali Jean SALBRIS 018366 K 134 158 2 2 134 158 0,85

SAISON 2019-2020
CLASSEMENT

Mode de jeu Catégorie Moyenne Tour Date
BANDE R2 0,00  0,99 TOUR N°2 14/10/2019

Commission sportive 3 Bandes & Bande : DEGAUGUE Christian cs-3bandes-bande@cdb41.fr
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Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er SALAÜN  Michel VIERZON 014126 I 145 132 16 2 18 145 132 1,10

2e CECCHY Maurice BELLEVILLE 145464 U 120 115 16 2 18 120 115 1,04

3e VILDART Pascal ROMORANTIN 155859 M 157 153 16 2 18 157 153 1,03

4e COCHET Francis BOURGES 159593 W 120 119 16 1 17 120 119 1,01

5e FRAPIER Marc ROMORANTIN 018385 D 115 127 16 1 17 115 127 0,91

6e VONNER Alain AUBIGNY 141084 I 110 122 16 1 17 110 122 0,90

7e MOTTET Christophe MER 018978 Y 104 117 12 1 13 104 117 0,89

8e BOURSEREAU Jean-Francois MER 160020 K 102 122 12 1 13 102 122 0,84

9e REMY Henri COSNE 139428 Q 90 113 12 1 13 90 113 0,80

10e LOREAU Eric FOURCHAMBAULT 138404 G 140 176 12 1 13 140 176 0,80

11e CAMUS Gilles BELLEVILLE 018685 R 104 131 12 1 13 104 131 0,79

12e COULON Daniel MER 104900 Q 140 149 8 1 9 140 149 0,94

13e FOURNIER Roland SALBRIS 123108  Y 98 116 8 1 9 98 116 0,84

14e CHAPUT Maurice ROMORANTIN 18368 M 108 133 8 1 9 108 133 0,81

15e LAVOT Pierre BOURGES 140621 N 130 177 8 8 130 177 0,73

16e VOISIN François VIERZON 168972 Q 124 172 8 8 124 172 0,72

17e D'ETTORRE Hubert FOURCHAMBAULT 145314 A 94 140 8 8 94 140 0,67

18e CHEVALIER Jean-Claude BOURGES 145886 A 85 130 8 8 85 130 0,65

19e FAEDO Robert VILLEFRANCHE 018471  L 147 168 5 5 147 168 0,88

20e LUCON Lionel SAINT-AIGNAN 155623  F 105 133 5 5 105 133 0,79

21e PIOU  Jacky MER 152627 Z 140 194 5 5 140 194 0,72

22e LE ROY Bernard COSNE 158393 R 86 132 5 5 86 132 0,65

23e PRIGENT Pierre MER 013996 I 78 144 3 3 78 144 0,54

24e BRIDON Jean-Claude BOURGES 159488 G 55 134 3 3 55 134 0,41

25e BEN ABDALLAH Ali Jean SALBRIS 018366 K 134 158 2 2 134 158 0,85

26e BODIN Michel SAINT-AIGNAN 140628 U 107 177 2 2 107 177 0,60

27e BORREMANS Pim SAINT-AIGNAN 162468 W 0 0 0 0,00

Commission sportive 3 Bandes & Bande : DEGAUGUE Christian cs-3bandes-bande@cdb41.fr

T2 1/2 finale Rk Total
Pts

Total
Rep M-GClt NOM PRÉNOM CLUB Licence T1

SAISON 2019-2020
CLASSEMENT

Mode de jeu Catégorie Moyenne Tour Date
BANDE R2 0,00  0,99 TOUR N°1 05/10/2019
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